#WB1 Window Bag

Regular Pricing

Jelly Beans

Peanuts

Starlite Mints

Pistachios

Chocolate Littles

Cashews

Hershey Kisses, Mini Chocolate Pretzels
Chocolate Almonds

Highlights

Bow

Packaging Details

Packaging details are not available for this product.

Description

COLORS AVAILABLE: Bag: Black. « Bow: Black, Gold, Green, Navy Blue, Pink, Red, Royal Blue or Yellow.

IMPRINT COLORS: Bag: Gold or Silver. Greeting Card: Full Color.
APPROXIMATE SIZE: 3.875" W x 6" H x 1.625" D
IMPRINT AREA AND METHOD: Hot Stamp: 2" W x 2" H « Greeting Card: 2" W x 2.8" H

SET UP CHARGE: $50.00(G), $25.00(G) on re-orders. Prince includes one color hot stamp on bag or a greeting card & bow.

PRODUCT OPTIONS: Business Card Holder: Add $0.30(G) per piece.
SHIPPING WEIGHT: 150 carton / 12-24 Ibs. depending on fill. Box dim. are 14" x 14" x 14".
FOB ZIP: NJ, 08031
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$3.75
$3.95
$4.00
$5.00
$5.60
$5.65
$5.80
$5.85

e Resealable Window Bag With Your Choice Of Filler
e Price Includes 1-Color Hot Stamp On Bag Or Full Color Greeting Card &
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$3.70
$3.90
$3.95
$4.95
$5.55
$5.60
$5.75
$5.80
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