

#WB1 Window Bag



Regular Pricing

	100	250	
Jelly Beans	\$3.75	\$3.70	2C
Peanuts	\$3.95	\$3.90	2C
Starlite Mints	\$4.00	\$3.95	2C
Pistachios	\$5.00	\$4.95	2C
Chocolate Littles	\$5.60	\$5.55	2C
Cashews	\$5.65	\$5.60	2C
Hershey Kisses, Mini Chocolate Pretzels	\$5.80	\$5.75	2C
Chocolate Almonds	\$5.85	\$5.80	2C

Highlights

- Resealable Window Bag With Your Choice Of Filler
- Price Includes 1-Color Hot Stamp On Bag Or Full Color Greeting Card & Bow

Packaging Details

Quantity per Box	Box Weight	Box Length	Box Width	Box Height
150	24 lbs.	14"	14"	14"

Dimensions are in inches. Weight is in pounds.

Description

- COLORS AVAILABLE: Bag: Black. • Bow: Black, Gold, Green, Navy Blue, Pink, Red, Royal Blue or Yellow.
- IMPRINT COLORS: Bag: Gold or Silver. Greeting Card: Full Color.
- APPROXIMATE SIZE: 3.875" W x 6" H x 1.625" D
- IMPRINT AREA AND METHOD: Hot Stamp: 2" W x 2" H • Greeting Card: 2" W x 2.8" H
- SET UP CHARGE: \$50.00(G), \$25.00(G) on re-orders. Price includes one color hot stamp on bag or a greeting card & bow.
- PRODUCT OPTIONS: Business Card Holder: Add .30(G) per piece.
- SHIPPING WEIGHT: 150 carton / 12-24 lbs. depending on fill. Box dim. are 14" x 14" x 14".
- FOB ZIP: NJ, 08031